Datum Tijd Team thuis Team uit Locatie

HS1
06-10-2018 20:00 Draisma Dynamo HS 1 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Omnisport Apeldoorn, APELDOORN
13-10-2018 00:00 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 VoCASA HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
17-10-2018 00:00 Abiant Lycurgus HS 1 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Topsportcentrum Alfacollege, GRONINGEN
20-10-2018 00:00 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Advisie/SSS HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
27-10-2018 20:00 SV Land Taurus HS 1 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Kruisboog, HOUTEN
03-11-2018 20:00 Zaanstad HS 1 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Topsportcentrum De Koog, KOOG AAN DE ZAAN
10-11-2018 00:00 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 TT Papendal/Arnhem HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
17-11-2018 00:00 Coniche Topv Zwolle HS 1 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Landstede Sportcentrum, ZWOLLE
24-11-2018 00:00 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Sliedrecht Sport HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
08-12-2018 19:30 VoCASAHS 1 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 VoCASA-hal, NIJMEGEN
12-12-2018 00:00 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Abiant Lycurgus HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
15-12-2018 19:30 Advisie/SSS HS 1 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 De Meerwaarde, BARNEVELD
22-12-2018 00:00 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 SV Land Taurus HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
12-01-2019 00:00 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Zaanstad HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
19-01-2019 00:00 TT Papendal/Arnhem HS 1 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Valkenhuizen, ARNHEM
26-01-2019 00:00 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Coniche Topvolleybal Zwolle HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
02-02-2019  19:30 Sliedrecht Sport HS 1 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 De Basis, SLIEDRECHT
09-02-2019 00:00 Achterhoek Orion HS 1 Draisma Dynamo HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM

HS2
22-09-2018 15:00 Orion HS 2 Avior HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
29-09-2018 18:30 FOOX Olhaco HS 1 Orion HS 2 Trasselt, HOOGEVEEN
06-10-2018 15:00 Orion HS 2 Axell Claims / Sovoco HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
13-10-2018 00:00 Dros-Alterno HS 1 Orion HS 2 Alternohal, APELDOORN
20-10-2018 15:00 Orion HS 2 Sudosa-Desto HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
03-11-2018 18:30 EVV Bultman-Hartholt HS 1 Orion HS 2 't Huiken, ELBURG
10-11-2018 15:00 Orion HS 2 Focus4U Woudenberg HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
17-11-2018 18:00 Springendal-Set-Up'65 HS 1 Orion HS 2 De Schalm, OOTMARSUM
24-11-2018 18:30 ScyllaHS 1 Orion HS 2 De Vlinder 1, WAGENINGEN
08-12-2018  15:00 Orion HS 2 SURFspot.nl - USV Protos HS 1 Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
15-12-2018 19:15 AVV Keistad HS 1 Orion HS 2 Sportcomplex Amerena, AMERSFOORT



12-01-2019
19-01-2019
26-01-2019
02-02-2019
09-02-2019
16-02-2019
09-03-2019
16-03-2019
23-03-2019
06-04-2019
13-04-2019

HS3

22-09-2018
29-09-2018
06-10-2018
13-10-2018
20-10-2018
03-11-2018
10-11-2018
17-11-2018
22-11-2018
08-12-2018
15-12-2018
12-01-2019
16-01-2019
26-01-2019
02-02-2019
09-02-2019
16-02-2019
09-03-2019
16-03-2019
23-03-2019

15:00 Orion HS 2

19:30 Axell Claims / Sovoco HS 1
15:00 Orion HS 2

19:30 Sudosa-Desto HS 1

15:00 Orion HS 2

18:30 Focus4U Woudenberg HS 1
15:00 Orion HS 2

15:00 Orion HS 2

00:00 SURFspot.nl - USV Protos HS 1

15:00 Orion HS 2
19:30 Avior HS 1

13:00 Orion HS 3

18:00 DIOSHS 1

13:00 Orion HS 3

17:00 Volga HS 1

13:00 Orion HS 3

16:00 Harambee HS 1

13:00 Orion HS 3

16:30 Springendal-Set-Up'65 HS 2
21:00 Fellini Vips HS 1
13:00 Orion HS 3

16:30 AETOS HS 2

13:00 Orion HS 3

21:00 De Hofnar-Bovo HS 2
13:00 Orion HS 3

16:00 Webton Hengelo HS 2
13:00 Orion HS 3

17:00 Twente '05 HS 1
13:00 Orion HS 3

13:00 Orion HS 3

16:00 Time Out'75HS 1

FOOX Olhaco HS 1

Orion HS 2

Dros-Alterno HS 1

Orion HS 2

EVV Bultman-Hartholt HS 1
Orion HS 2
Springendal-Set-Up'65 HS 1
ScyllaHS 1

Orion HS 2

AVV Keistad HS 1

Orion HS 2

Weghorst Makelaardij WVC Volley HS 1
Orion HS 3

De Hofnar-Bovo HS 2

Orion HS 3

Webton Hengelo HS 2
Orion HS 3

Twente '05 HS 1

Orion HS 3

Orion HS 3

Time Out'75 HS 1

Orion HS 3

DIOSHS 1

Orion HS 3

Volga HS 1

Orion HS 3

Harambee HS 1

Orion HS 3
Springendal-Set-Up'65 HS 2
Fellini Vips HS 1

Orion HS 3

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Bunt, SOEST

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Sporthal Olympus, ASSEN

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Camp, WOUDENBERG

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Olympos, De Uithof, UTRECHT
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Sporthal Schalkhaar, SCHALKHAAR

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Eurohal, DINXPERLO

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
de Pol, GAANDEREN

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Universitair Sportcentrum, ENSCHEDE
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Schalm, OOTMARSUM

Pathmoshal, ENSCHEDE

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Omnibus, ARNHEM

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Stationsplein, AALTEN

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Veldwijk, HENGELO OV

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Pathmoshal, ENSCHEDE

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Sporthal Dr. Quantstraat, DIEPENHEIM



06-04-2019
13-04-2019

HS4

22-09-2018
29-09-2018
06-10-2018
13-10-2018
20-10-2018
03-11-2018
10-11-2018
17-11-2018
24-11-2018
08-12-2018
15-12-2018
12-01-2019
15-01-2019
26-01-2019
02-02-2019
09-02-2019
16-02-2019
09-03-2019
16-03-2019
23-03-2019
06-04-2019
13-04-2019

DS1

22-09-2018
30-09-2018
06-10-2018
13-10-2018
20-10-2018

13:00 Orion HS 3
18:00 Weghorst M WVC Volley HS 1

11:00 Orion HS 4

16:30 LIVOHS 1

11:00 Orion HS 4

14:00 LIVO HS 3

11:00 Orion HS 4

16:00 Tornax HS 1

11:00 Orion HS 4

16:30 BVC'73 HS 2

15:00 Skopein Wivoc HS 1
11:00 Orion HS 4

16:30 Kerkemeijer Gemini HS 1
11:00 Orion HS 4

20:00 VIOS Eefde HS 1
11:00 Orion HS 4

20:00 AETOSHS 3

11:00 Orion HS 4

16:45 Grol HS 1

11:00 Orion HS 4

11:00 Orion HS 4

17:45 Morgana DVO HS 1
11:00 Orion HS 4

00:00 WSV HS 1

18:00 Orion DS 1

00:00 Peelpush DS 1

18:00 Orion DS 1

16:30 SV Dynamo Apeldoorn DS 1
18:00 Orion DS 1

AETOS HS 2
Orion HS 3

WSV HS 1

Orion HS 4

VIOS Eefde HS 1
Orion HS 4
AETOSHS 3

Orion HS 4

GrolHS 1

Orion HS 4

Orion HS 4
Morgana DVO HS 1
Orion HS 4
LIVOHS 1

Orion HS 4
LIVOHS 3

Orion HS 4

Tornax HS 1

Orion HS 4

BVC'73 HS 2
Skopein Wivoc HS 1
Orion HS 4
Kerkemeijer Gemini HS 1
Orion HS 4

WSV DS1
OrionDS 1
VoCASA DS 1
OrionDS 1
IMS/Voltena DS 1

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Dikkenshal, WIERDEN

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Triominos, DUIVEN

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Sports Planet de Pals, WESTERVOORT
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Rikkenhage, RUURLO

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
't Onderschoer, BARCHEM

Sport en Turnhal, WINTERSWIJK
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
't Timpke, BORCULO

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Stuw, EEFDE

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Kermisland, ARNHEM

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Den Elshof, GROENLO

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
de Kamp, HENGELO GLD

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
de Kei, WARNSVELD

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Korref, MEIJEL

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Omnisport Apeldoorn, APELDOORN
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM



03-11-2018
10-11-2018
17-11-2018
24-11-2018
08-12-2018
15-12-2018
12-01-2019
19-01-2019
26-01-2019
02-02-2019
09-02-2019
16-02-2019
09-03-2019
16-03-2019
23-03-2019
06-04-2019
13-04-2019

DS2

22-09-2018
29-09-2018
06-10-2018
13-10-2018
20-10-2018
02-11-2018
10-11-2018
17-11-2018
24-11-2018
08-12-2018
15-12-2018
12-01-2019
19-01-2019
26-01-2019

19:30 Laudame Financials VCN DS 1
18:00 Orion DS 1

20:00 IBM CICB/Veracles DS 1
17:30 Dros-Alterno DS 2

18:00 Orion DS 1

19:30 OBEG Donitas DS 1

18:00 Orion DS 1

16:00 VoCASADS 1

18:00 Orion DS 1

19:00 IMS/Voltena DS 1

18:00 Orion DS 1

00:00 VV Utrecht DS 1

18:00 Orion DS 1

18:00 Orion DS 1

15:30 Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 1
18:00 Orion DS 1

00:00 WSV DS 1

15:00 Orion DS 2

17:00 LEDnovate Esch Stars DS 1
15:00 Orion DS 2

14:00 Krekkers DS 2

15:00 Orion DS 2

20:30 Springendal-Set-Up'65 DS 3
15:00 Orion DS 2

13:30 Rivo Rijssen DS 2

00:00 Dros-Alterno DS 3

15:00 Orion DS 2

16:00 Tornado Geesteren DS 1
15:00 Orion DS 2

16:00 De Hofnar-Bovo DS 1
15:00 Orion DS 2

OrionDS 1

VV Utrecht DS 1

OrionDS 1

OrionDS 1

Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 1
OrionDS 1

Peelpush DS 1

OrionDS 1

SV Dynamo Apeldoorn DS 1
OrionDS 1

Laudame Financials VCN DS 1
OrionDS 1

IBM Client Innovation C B/Veracles DS 1
Dros-Alterno DS 2

OrionDS 1

OBEG Donitas DS 1

OrionDS 1

Kerkemeijer Gemini DS 1
Orion DS 2

De Hofnar-Bovo DS 1
Orion DS 2

Morgana DVO DS 1
Orion DS 2

Twente '05 DS 1

Orion DS 2

Orion DS 2

WIK Steenderen DS 1
Orion DS 2

LEDnovate Esch Stars DS 1
Orion DS 2

Krekkers DS 2

Oostgaarde, CAPELLE AAN DEN I1JSSEL
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Struikhal (RUG), GRONINGEN
Alternohal, APELDOORN

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Struikhal (RUG), GRONINGEN
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
VoCASA-hal, NIJMEGEN

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Crosser, WERKENDAM

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Galgenwaard Sportcentrum, UTRECHT
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, HUIZEN
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
de Kei, WARNSVELD

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
't Eschhoes, VASSE

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Haambrink, MARIAPAROCHIE
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Schalm, OOTMARSUM

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Reggehal, RIJSSEN

Alternohal, APELDOORN

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
De Ransuil, GEESTEREN OV
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Stationsplein, AALTEN

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM



02-02-2019
09-02-2019
16-02-2019
09-03-2019
16-03-2019
23-03-2019
06-04-2019
13-04-2019

17:45 Morgana DVO DS 1
15:00 Orion DS 2

15:00 Twente '05 DS 1

15:00 Orion DS 2

15:00 Orion DS 2

00:00 WIK Steenderen DS 1
15:00 Orion DS 2

16:30 Kerkemeijer Gemini DS 1

Orion DS 2
Springendal-Set-Up'65 DS 3
Orion DS 2

Rivo Rijssen DS 2
Dros-Alterno DS 3

Orion DS 2

Tornado Geesteren DS 1
Orion DS 2

de Kamp, HENGELO GLD

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Pathmoshal, ENSCHEDE

Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
het Hooge Wessel, STEENDEREN
Topsporthal Achterhoek, DOETINCHEM
't Timpke, BORCULO



